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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/7/1 Sun 140,370 42,742 183,112 
2018/7/2 Mon 109,361 36,860 146,221 
2018/7/3 Tue 115,455 39,011 154,466 
2018/7/4 Wed 118,347 40,430 158,777 
2018/7/5 Thu 123,962 41,786 165,748 
2018/7/6 Fri 150,876 46,644 197,520 
2018/7/7 Sat 156,953 48,301 205,254 
2018/7/8 Sun 153,833 43,778 197,611 
2018/7/9 Mon 123,528 40,461 163,989 
2018/7/10 Tue 120,440 40,444 160,884 
2018/7/11 Wed 109,209 37,698 146,907 
2018/7/12 Thu 122,049 41,565 163,614 
2018/7/13 Fri 147,206 47,732 194,938 
2018/7/14 Sat 155,351 49,800 205,151 
2018/7/15 Sun 149,068 45,506 194,574 
2018/7/16 Mon 121,666 41,837 163,503 
2018/7/17 Tue 123,484 42,358 165,842 
2018/7/18 Wed 124,381 42,418 166,799 
2018/7/19 Thu 122,283 40,959 163,242 
2018/7/20 Fri 143,330 47,348 190,678 
2018/7/21 Sat 152,190 51,008 203,198 
2018/7/22 Sun 146,306 45,363 191,669 
2018/7/23 Mon 122,424 41,530 163,954 
2018/7/24 Tue 127,007 42,135 169,142 
2018/7/25 Wed 128,380 43,315 171,695 
2018/7/26 Thu 132,443 44,080 176,523 
2018/7/27 Fri 142,549 47,672 190,221 
2018/7/28 Sat 163,651 56,751 220,402 
2018/7/29 Sun 146,627 46,607 193,234 
2018/7/30 Mon 121,362 41,350 162,712 
2018/7/31 Tue 121,860 40,087 161,947 

4,135,951 1,357,576 5,493,527 

133,418 43,793 177,211 
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